DS1200P6 – HIGH SPEED DOUBLE STUFFER
OUTPUT: UP TO 1200 UNITS PER HOUR – 2500 METERS PER DAY
Compliant with the latest safety standards       All contact parts manufactured from 316 Stainless Steel – safe for food contact. T +44 (0) 1355 244244 E info@scotnetsolutions.com | www.scotnetsolutions.com
Information Screen controlling
machine functions and reporting
output and efficiency figures.
Chamber sides open for easy cleaning
and fast tool-less size change.
Gutters and Drains to catch any
ingressing liquids.
Emergency Stop buttons mounted
on both sides.
Breaked Castors, ensuring secure
footing while working and easy
movement when required.
Water resistant electrical cabinet.
OPTIONS
AWI Automatic Water Injection
Injects a fine spray of water into each chamber
each cycle to allow easy movement of dry products
such as pork.
SSL Selectable Stroke Length
Allows shortening of piston strokes, to optimise shape.
APH Automatic Piston Hold
Pausing the piston in its outward position,
to allow further shaping of the product.
Available in all sizes from 75 – 200 mm
EH version available for tube sizes up to 250 mm
Simple manifold mounted pneumatic
cabinet for easy maintenance.
Cam Tube Location System allowing
for easy location of slightly bent tubes.
Swan Neck cable system to eliminate
water ingress.
DS1200P6 – HIGH SPEED DOUBLE STUFFER
OUTPUT: UP TO 1200 UNITS PER HOUR – 2500 METERS PER DAY
Compliant with the latest safety standards       All contact parts manufactured from 316 Stainless Steel – safe for food contact.
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Speed
The machine will cycle at over 1200 units per hour.
Production speeds will depend on the product
and the input and output flow to the machine.
Weight
Approximately 400 kg
Services
Compressed Air
Pressure: 80 psi or 5.5 BAR
Flow: 46 ft3 or 1320 litres per minute
Electrical
230 V, Single phase, 5 amp supply
Packing Crate Dimensions
Length 2590 mm x Width 1160 mm x Height 1550 mm
2927 mm
603 mm
1
0
7
3
 m
m
Please note: dimensions are subject to change without notice.
T +44 (0) 1355 244244 E info@scotnetsolutions.com | www.scotnetsolutions.com
600 mm Netting Tube
A typical user of 1000m of net per day can
¼ the number of tube changes per day.
Fully welded joins, removing bug traps. P6 Pistons – are made from Stainless Steel. P6 Chambers have a fully enclosed design
for easy cleaning.
All the accessories are permanently
marked with their size for easy
identification.
Integrated handle for easy removal.
Available in all sizes from 75 – 200 mm
EH Model Available for 150 – 250 mm
DS1200P6 – HIGH SPEED DOUBLE STUFFER
ACCESSORIES & FEATURES
Compliant with the latest safety standards       All contact parts manufactured from 316 Stainless Steel – safe for food contact. T +44 (0) 1355 244244 E info@scotnetsolutions.com | www.scotnetsolutions.com